Data sheet
Pressure regulating valves
Types OFV, OFV-SS
DKRCI.PD.HQ0.A5.02 | 520H1728 | 1© Danfoss | DCS (MWA) | 2017.06
OFV are angle-way pressure regulating valves,
which have ajustable opening pressure and
cover the differential pressure range (∆P): 2
- 8 bar (29 - 116 psi). The valve can be closed

Opening differential pressure
2-8 bar (29-116 psi):
How to order
The table below is used to identify the valve
required.
Please note that the type codes only serve to
identify the valves, some of which may not form
part of the standard product range.
For further information please contact your local
Danfoss Sales Company.
Type codesExample for type codes
OFV    25      D      1      3        3 Valve type OFV
OFV-SS
Over Flow Valve in carbon steel
Over Flow Valve in stainless steel
Nominal size in mm 20
25
DN 20
DN 25
Connections D
A
Butt-weld connection: DIN EN 10220
Butt-weld connection: ANSI B 36.19M
Valve housing 1 Angle flow
Materials 3 Housing: P285 QH, Bonnet: P275 NL1
Other equipment 3 Cap, short spindle with Cloroprene (Neoprene) O-ring
Important!
Where products need to be certified according
to specific certification societies or where higher
pressures are required, the relevant information
should be included at the time of order.
Ordering
Size
Type Code No.
mm in
20 3/4 OFV 20 A 133 2412+185
20 3/4 OFV 20 D 133 2412+183
20 3/4 OFV-SS 20 D ANG OVER FLOW VALVE 52BAR 148G3194
25 1 OFV 25 A 133 2412+186
25 1 OFV 25 D 133 2412+184
25 1 OFV-SS 25 A ANG OVER FLOW VALVE 52BAR 148G3843
25 1 OFV-SS 25 D ANG OVER FLOW VALVE 52BAR 148G3195
© Danfoss | DCS (MWA) | 2017.06 DKRCI.PD.HQ0.A5.02 | 520H1728 | 10